EDCON-COMPONENTS
DrawingTechnical Discription
Pitch 2 54mm
10 ~ 3000mm
Flammability Rating: UL94V-0
Conductor Diameter 0,50mm
Pitch 2,54mm
No of Conductor 2~30Pin

EDCON-COMPONENTS
Terminal
Ordering Informations
- Axxxx
Length C
Cx
Insulation
Length A
No of
Conductor
10
Insulation
Film
Serie
Terminal
BG1N R
PackingROHSLength B
BxT29024 -
Axxxx=  0010
to 3000mm
R= ROHS
conform
BG1=
Polybag w.
100PCSN= NON
ROHS
AxxxxCx
B1= 3,0mm +/-
0,5mm
B2= 3,5mm +/-
0,5mm
C1= 3,0mm +/-
0,5mm
C2= 3,5mm +/-
0,5mm
N= Nomex
K= Kapton
10
10= 10Pos.
You can
selection
2~30Pos.
BG1N RBxT29024
Example
A0010 =
10mm
A0100 =
100mm
A1000
ROHS
conform
,
B3= 4,0mm +/-
0,5mm
B4= 5,0mm +/-
1,0mm
,
C3= 4,0mm +/-
0,5mm
C4= 5,0mm +/-
1,0mm
P= Polyester
A1000 =
1000mm
Round end Jumper Flat
Cable Pitch 2 54mm
MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Cable Pitch 2,54mm
Part No.: T29024
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 2 from 2